109年11月 家醫科29診門診體檢班表
	
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五

	上午
29診
	李易翰
11/2施至遠代診
	簡維隆

9:30開始
	李易翰

9:30開始
11/4停診
	孫文榮
	李易翰

	

	下午
29診
	簡維隆
	停診
	簡維隆
	簡維隆
	施至遠
(無外籍體檢)
11/6停診


109年11月 家醫科29診門診體檢(夜診)班表

	
	11/4
	11/11
	11/18
	11/25

	(三)

夜

診
	29診
	夜診全面停診


109年11月 家醫科29診門診體檢(週六)班表
	
	11/7
	11/14
	11/21
	11/28

	(六)
上
午
	29診
	簡維隆
	簡維隆
	李易翰
	簡維隆


